
April 12, 2017 Page 1 of 1

41O  70949-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

32
32
32
32
32

 75.50
 151.40
 23.00
 10.00
 26.70

25N
25N
25N
25N
25N

4W
4W
4W
4W
4W

TETON
TETON
TETON
TETON
TETON

NE
SE

N2NE
SWNE
SENW

1
2
3
4
5

Priority Date: APRIL 3, 1989 at 10:00 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 286.60

 THIS PERMIT IS SUPPLEMENTAL TO WATER RIGHT NO. W192870-41O. THEY HAVE OVERLAPPING 
PLACES OF USE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/19/96.

ASSOCIATED RIGHT

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

 THE SOURCE OF WATER IS SEEPAGE INTO A DRAIN DITCH RUNNING 
THROUGH SECTION 32.

Owners: JAMES  BOUMA 
PO BOX 248
CHOTEAU, MT 59422-0248

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  286.60

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41O  70949-00 General Abstract

2,824.00 GPM

680.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 18927 RECEIVED 01/18/2005. 

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

 WATER WILL BE DIVERTED ALONG THE DRAIN DITCH BEGINNING IN THE 
SWSESW OF SEC. 32 AND ENDING IN THE SENENE OF SEC. 32 T25N, R04W, 
TETON COUNTY.

DITCH

DITCH

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15

1

2

32

32

4W

4W

25N

25N

SWSESW

SENENE

TETON

TETON

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 680.00 AC-FT
FLOODIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  -- NO VALID GEOCODES --

Enforceable Priority Date:    APRIL 3, 1989 at 10:00 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


