### STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	410 70949-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT
	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
Owners:	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners.	JAMES BOUMA PO BOX 248
	CHOTEAU, MT 59422-0248
Priority Date:	APRIL 3, 1989 at 10:00 A.M.
<b>Enforceable Prior</b>	ity Date: APRIL 3, 1989 at 10:00 A.M.
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Maximum Flow Rate:	2,824.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	680.00 AC-FT
Maximum Acres:	286.60
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER
	THE SOURCE OF WATER IS SEEPAGE INTO A DRAIN DITCH RUNNING THROUGH SECTION 32.
Point of Diversion and N	Aeans of Diversion:
<u>ID</u>	Govt Lot <u>Qtr Sec</u> Sec <u>Twp</u> <u>Rge</u> <u>County</u>
1	SWSESW 32 25N 4W TETON
Period of Diversio Diversion Means:	m: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15 DITCH
2	SENENE 32 25N 4W TETON
Period of Diversio Diversion Means:	n: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 15 DITCH
	WATER WILL BE DIVERTED ALONG THE DRAIN DITCH BEGINNING IN THE SWSESW OF SEC. 32 AND ENDING IN THE SENENE OF SEC. 32 T25N, R04W TETON COUNTY.
Purpose (Use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type: Volume:	FLOOD 680.00 AC-FT
Period of Use:	
Feriod of Use:	APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 15
Place of Use:	
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u> 1 75.50	
2 151.40	
3 23.00	-
4 10.00	
5 26.70	SENW 32 25N 4W TETON
<b>Total:</b> 286.60	
Geocodes/Valid:	NO VALID GEOCODES

## **Remarks:**

## ASSOCIATED RIGHT

THIS PERMIT IS SUPPLEMENTAL TO WATER RIGHT NO. W192870-41O. THEY HAVE OVERLAPPING PLACES OF USE.

#### OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/19/96.

#### OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 18927 RECEIVED 01/18/2005.